


Darcy Small Globe Vase

Code: 22111
Dimensions: 25L x 25W x 23H

Description

Specification

© 2024 Hill Interiors. All Right Reserved.

Please note, this vase's intended purpose is for faux flowers: if customers wish to display real flowers in these they must use a florist's cellophane wrap to contain

water.

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
cBM:

25cm
23cm
25cm
2.24kg
0.0300

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140211182
Stone

Ceramic

1

2



